Contractor hereby waives any copyrights for any material posted with the Contract, either as an 
attachment, schedule, or other subpart of the Contract, to the public website. 

21. CLEAN AIR ACT AND CLEAN WATER ACT. If the Contract involves federal funds and the total value 
exceeds one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000), Contractor shall ensure that it is in compliance with 
all applicable standards, orders, and regulations issued pursuant to the Clean Air Act, 42 U.S.C. § 7401 et 
seq., and the Federal Water Pollution Control Act as amended (the Clean Water Act), 33 U.S.C.